
Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

SCCoN 2023 12 Car Championship

Overall Driver

Jon Bray 22 12 10

Steve Jellie 19 7 12

John Peterson 19 12 7

Ben Cutting 14 6 8

Ben Marquis 12 12

Jonathan Stimpson 12 12

Luke Allen 12 12

Peter Riddle 11 11

Harvey Steele 11 11

Mick Beauchamp 10 10

Richard Leggett 9 9

John Pollard 9 2 7

Edward Haylock 9 9

Kieran Millan 8 8

Simon Hawken 8 8

Simon McIntyre 6 6

Julie Skuse 5 5

Rob Palmer 5 5

Sam Cumbers 4 4

Jordan Weavers 4 4

Garth Collier 3 3

James Hodder 1 1
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

SCCoN 2023 12 Car Championship

Expert Driver

John Peterson 7 7

Jonathan Stimpson 7 7

Jon Bray 7 7

Luke Allen 7 7

Harvey Steele 6 6

Edward Haylock 5 5

Simon Hawken 4 4

John Pollard 4 4

Intermediate Driver

Peter Riddle 7 7

Jon Bray 7 7

Mick Beauchamp 6 6

Julie Skuse 6 4 2

Simon McIntyre 5 5

Novice Driver

Steve Jellie 12 5 7

John Pollard 10 4 6

Ben Marquis 7 7

Kieran Millan 7 7

Ben Cutting 7 7

Garth Collier 6 6

Richard Leggett 6 6

Rob Palmer 6 6

James Hodder 5 5

Jordan Weavers 5 5

Sam Cumbers 4 4
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

SCCoN 2023 12 Car Championship

Overall Navigator

David Smalley 24 12 12

Michelle Crouch 19 7 12

Peter Riddle 15 8 7

Brian Marquis 12 12

Ian Graham 12 12

Will Brown 12 12

Simon Hawken 11 11

Martin Pitt 11 11

Mark Banham 10 10

Gary Zoller 10 10

James Leggett 9 9

Hilary Pollard 9 2 7

Scott Pezzotta 8 8

Simon Cowley 8 8

Paul Haylock 8 8

James Portway 6 6

Dave Saint 6 6

Nick Skuse 5 5

Josh McAloon 5 5

Samantha Mattha 4 4

Stephen Baldwin 4 4

Darcy Fairchild 3 3

Jo Bolton 1 1
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

SCCoN 2023 12 Car Championship

Expert Navigator

David Smalley 14 7 7

Peter Riddle 8 4 4

Will Brown 7 7

Ian Graham 7 7

Martin Pitt 6 6

Paul Haylock 5 5

Intermediate Navigator

Simon Hawken 7 7

Gary Zoller 7 7

Mark Banham 6 6

Nick Skuse 6 4 2

James Portway 5 5

Novice Navigator

Michelle Crouch 12 5 7

Brian Marquis 7 7

Scott Pezzotta 7 7

Ben Cutting 7 7

Dave Saint 7 7

Simon Cowley 7 7

Darcy Fairchild 6 6

James Leggett 6 6

Ian Graham 6 6

Josh McAloon 6 6

Jo Bolton 5 5

Stephen Baldwin 5 5

Samantha Mattha 4 4

Hilary Pollard 4 4
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